
Nº Drsl FED Nombre Licencia Club Cat. M3 T S1 T S2 T S3

1 47 CAT ALVAREZ MARTIN, Javier 00000457 CBC UNI SPR 1 7 2 13 3 19

2 60 CAT MORON MARTINEZ, Rafael 00007180 CBC UNI SPR 1 13 2 19 3 7

3 40 CAT RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, Fernando 00009115 CBC UNI SPR 1 5 2 11 3 17

4 14 VAL SARKISOV SAKOSSHVILI, Artur 00000196 UNI SPR 1 18 2 6 3 12

5 55 CAT SERRANO PEREZ, Oscar 00010074 CBC UNI SPR 1 14 2 2 3 8

Nº Drsl FED Nombre Licencia Club Cat. M1 T S1 T S2 T S3

1 24 CAT BASEDA FERRE, Pedro 00001039 CAT UNI VLI 2 6 4 12 6 18

2 36 CAT CARBO PONS, Juan Jose 00001921 CBC UNI VLI 1 14 3 2 5 8

3 13 VAL CARDONA VIDAL, Andres 00000377 UNI VLI 2 5 4 11 6 17

4 37 CAT CORTES ALARCON, Santiago 00002582 CBC UNI VLI 1 12 3 18 5 6

5 44 CAT DOBLAS QUESADA, Jose 00003026 CBC UNI VLI 1 16 3 4 5 10
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6 41 CAT DOMINGUEZ CONTRERAS, Carlos Jesus 00003062 CBC UNI VLI 1 11 3 17 5 5

7 31 CAT FUSTER GONZALEZ, Ricardo 00003894 CAT UNI VLI 1 2 3 8 5 14

8 38 CAT GARCIA GONZALEZ, Maria De La O 00004092 CBC UNI VLI 2 7 4 13 6 19

9 53 CAT GURRI VIÑALLONGA, Pere 00004905 CBC UNI VLI 1 19 3 7 5 13

10 27 CAT HERRERA GARCIA, Ana Maria 00005041 TPM UNI VLI 1 18 3 6 5 12

11 57 CAT MARTINEZ MORENO, Juan 00006431 CBC UNI VLI 2 8 4 14 6 2

12 26 CAT MAS ARJANT, Mercè 00006526 TPM UNI VLI 2 9 4 15 6 3

13 62 CAT MORERA PENA, Jacinto 00007160 CBC UNI VLI 2 4 4 10 6 16

14 48 CAT ORGA COLL, Juan 00007569 CBC UNI VLI 1 9 3 15 5 3

15 33 CAT PARERA SARDA, Jaume 00007831 CAT UNI VLI 1 8 3 14 5 2

16 46 CAT POQUET ROBLES, Jose 00008346 CBC UNI VLI 1 6 3 12 5 18

17 59 CAT PORTA GRAN, Luciano 00008355 CBC UNI VLI 1 10 3 16 5 4

18 4 CAT RIPOLL FERRERES, Juan 00008933 CAT UNI VLI 1 4 3 10 5 16

19 32 CAT ROJAS CANTON, Gabriel 00009203 CAT UNI VLI 2 3 4 9 6 15

20 49 CAT TEJEDOR GIMENEZ, Javier 00010425 CBC UNI VLI 2 11 4 17 6 5

21 45 CAT TORRES ARISA, Jose 00010574 CBC UNI VLI 2 15 4 3 6 9

22 43 CAT VARGAS SANCHEZ, Jose Luis 00010849 CBC UNI VLI 2 14 4 2 6 8

Nº Drsl FED Nombre Licencia Club Cat. M2 T S1 T S2 T S3

1 35 CAT AGUILO JIMENEZ, Carlos 00000243 CBC UNI VPE 3 14 6 2 9 8

2 7 CAT ALBIOL SIMÓ, Alejandro 00000309 CAT UNI VPE 3 7 6 13 9 19

3 20 CAT ALCAZAR GARCIA, Adelina 00000332 CAT UNI VPE 2 12 5 18 8 6

4 50 CAT BELLVER PIERA, Enric 00001132 CBC UNI VPE 1 3 4 9 7 15

5 28 CAT BERTRAN LORENTE, Josep 00001244 TPM UNI VPE 3 2 6 8 9 145 28 CAT BERTRAN LORENTE, Josep 00001244 TPM UNI VPE 3 2 6 8 9 14



6 36 CAT CARBO PONS, Juan Jose 00001921 CBC UNI VPE 1 14 4 2 7 8

7 13 VAL CARDONA VIDAL, Andres 00000377 UNI VPE 3 5 6 11 9 17

8 15 CAT CARRASCO RODRIGUEZ, Jose 00001984 CAT UNI VPE 2 2 5 8 8 14

9 16 CAT CLARO FERNANDEZ, Miquel 00002374 CAT UNI VPE 3 6 6 12 9 18

10 37 CAT CORTES ALARCON, Santiago 00002582 CBC UNI VPE 3 12 6 18 9 6

11 58 CAT CORTINA GARCIA, Ceferino 00002613 CBC UNI VPE 2 5 5 11 8 17

12 44 CAT DOBLAS QUESADA, Jose 00003026 CBC UNI VPE 1 16 4 4 7 10

13 1 CAT DOMENECH GUAL, Vicente 00003034 CAT UNI VPE 3 17 6 4 9 10

14 8 CAT ESCOLA ESTADELLA, Ruben 00003188 CAT UNI VPE 2 19 5 7 8 13

15 25 CAT FIGUERAS BELLMUNT, Manuel 00003671 CAT UNI VPE 3 18 6 5 9 11

16 23 CAT FONT SALVADOR, Pere 00003758 CAT UNI VPE 2 16 5 4 8 10

17 11 CAT GARCIA FIGUERES, Jose Antonio 00004060 CAT UNI VPE 2 13 5 19 8 7

18 38 CAT GARCIA GONZALEZ, Maria De La O 00004092 CBC UNI VPE 2 7 5 13 8 19

19 5 CAT GENE ESCODA, Antonio 00004326 CAT UNI VPE 1 15 4 3 7 9

20 22 CAT GONZALEZ MORA, Jose Antonio 00004644 CAT UNI VPE 2 8 5 14 8 2

21 63 CAT GRANYO COLL, Josep 00004747 CAT UNI VPE 1 8 4 14 7 2

22 53 CAT GURRI VIÑALLONGA, Pere 00004905 CBC UNI VPE 1 19 4 7 7 13

23 27 CAT HERRERA GARCIA, Ana Maria 00005041 TPM UNI VPE 1 18 4 6 7 12

24 34 CAT LIÑAN VALLE, Jesus Antonio 00005606 CBC UNI VPE 2 17 5 5 8 11

25 17 CAT LLADOS GUASCH, Jaume 00005622 CAT UNI VPE 1 9 4 15 7 3

26 56 CAT MARTI LAFIGUERA, Agustin 00006222 CBC UNI VPE 3 10 6 16 9 4

27 57 CAT MARTINEZ MORENO, Juan 00006431 CBC UNI VPE 1 11 4 17 7 5

28 26 CAT MAS ARJANT, Mercè 00006526 TPM UNI VPE 2 9 5 14 8 3

29 42 CAT MENDOZA GAYETE, Paulino 00006716 CBC UNI VPE 2 3 5 9 8 15

30 60 CAT MORON MARTINEZ, Rafael 00007180 CBC UNI VPE 3 13 6 19 9 7

31 29 CAT PERARNAU ORRIOLS, Jose 00007997 TPM UNI VPE 3 8 6 14 9 2

32 54 CAT PEREZ GONZALEZ, Francisco 00008069 CBC UNI VPE 2 4 5 10 8 1632 54 CAT PEREZ GONZALEZ, Francisco 00008069 CBC UNI VPE 2 4 5 10 8 16

33 61 CAT PIN MUÑOZ, Manuel 00008188 CBC UNI VPE 1 4 4 10 7 16

34 59 CAT PORTA GRAN, Luciano 00008355 CBC UNI VPE 1 10 4 16 7 4

35 51 CAT PRATS HEREDIA, Alfonso 00008431 CBC UNI VPE 2 6 5 12 8 18

36 18 CAT PRATS QUER, Juan Ramon 00008436 CAT UNI VPE 3 19 6 6 9 12

37 19 CAT QUIROS TAPIAS, Francisco 00008639 CAT UNI VPE 3 16 6 3 9 9

38 39 CAT REYES CORCOLES, Francisco Javier 00008825 CBC UNI VPE 1 2 4 8 7 14

39 52 CAT RIOS RAYO, Francisco Jose 00008930 CBC UNI VPE 1 17 4 5 7 11

40 3 CAT RIUS JUAN, Edna 00008957 CAT UNI VPE 3 3 6 9 9 15

41 2 CAT RIUS MAURI, Francisco Javier 00008958 CAT UNI VPE 1 6 4 12 7 18

42 40 CAT RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, Fernando 00009115 CBC UNI VPE 1 5 4 11 7 17

43 9 CAT SANCHEZ SANCHEZ OSORIO, Jose A. 00009805 CAT UNI VPE 2 15 5 3 8 9

44 14 VAL SARKISOV SAKOSSHVILI, Artur 00000196 UNI VPE 2 18 5 6 8 12

45 6 CAT SOSPEDRA AICART, Emilio 00010292 CAT UNI VPE 3 11 6 17 9 5

46 49 CAT TEJEDOR GIMENEZ, Javier 00010425 CBC UNI VPE 2 11 5 17 8 5

47 43 CAT VARGAS SANCHEZ, Jose Luis 00010849 CBC UNI VPE 2 14 5 2 8 8

48 30 AND VERA MARTIN, Jose 40205-AND AND UNI VPE 1 12 4 18 7 6

49 12 CAT VILLANUEVA SÁNCHEZ, Jesús Ernesto 00011121 CAT UNI VPE 3 4 6 10 9 16

50 21 CAT ZAMORANO MESEGUER, Santiago 00011291 CAT UNI VPE 1 7 4 13 7 19


